=% J-AMERICA

Wholesale Blanks Division

JA8867

J America Ladies' Glitter French Terry Crew

Features
= 8 0z., 55% cotton, 25% metallic
yarn, 20% polyester French terry

Glitter knit and cover-stitched
throughout

= 2x1 rib-knit cuffs
= Waistband and pocket openings
» Extended back length

Product Specifications

Sizes

= S-2XL

XL

2XL

BODY LENGTH 25

26

27

28

29

BODY WIDTH 19.5

20.5

215

225

235

SLEEVE LENGTH 32

33

34

35

36

2 Available Colors

|

Black Oxford

BACK VIEW

Al
SIDE VIEW



