# PRODUCT DETAILS



## **JA8867**

## J America Ladies' Glitter French Terry Crew

Sizes ■ S - 2XL

#### **Features**

#### ■ 8 oz., 55% cotton, 25% metallic yarn, 20% polyester French terry

- Glitter knit and cover-stitched throughout
- 2x1 rib-knit cuffs
- Waistband and pocket openings
- Extended back length

#### **Product Specifications**

	S	М	L	XL	2XL
BODY LENGTH	25	26	27	28	29
BODY WIDTH	19.5	20.5	21.5	22.5	23.5
SLEEVE LENGTH	32	33	34	35	36







### 2 Available Colors



